
 
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Saturday February 2 Umpire’s Clinic Buchanan TBA 

Wednesday February 13 Hanford West Buchanan 3:30 

Friday Feb 15 President’s Day Showdown 
Redwood (Varsity Only) 

Central 3:00 

Saturday Feb 16 President’s Day Showdown 
Templeton (Varsity Only) 

Central 11:00 

Saturday Feb 16 President’s Day Showdown  
St. Joseph (Varsity Only) 

Central 3:00 

Wed/Thurs Feb 27/28 Edison Tournament (JV only) TBA TBA 

Wednesday February 27 Paso Robles (DH) (Vars Only)  Paso Robles 2:00 

Friday March 1 Atascadero (DH) (Vars Only) Atascadero 1:00 

Mon/Wed/Sat March 4/6/9  Pre-Season Tournament Buchanan TBA 

Thursday March 14 Bullard Bullard 3:30 

Tuesday March 19 Madera Buchanan 3:30 

Tuesday March 26 Clovis Clovis 6:30* 

Friday March 29 Clovis West Buchanan 6:30* 

Tuesday April 2 Central Central 3:45 

Friday April 5 Clovis East Clovis East 6:30* 

Tuesday April 9 Clovis North Buchanan 6:30* 

Thursday April 11 Clovis Buchanan 6:30* 

Mon/Tues April 15/16 Easter Softball Classic Buchanan TBA 

Wednesday April 24 Clovis West  Clovis West 6:30* 

Friday April 26 Central Buchanan 3:45 

Tuesday April 30 Clovis East Buchanan 6:30* 

Thursday May 2 Clovis North Clovis North 6:30* 

Tue/Thur/Tue/ 
Fri/Sat 

May 7/9/14/ 
17-18 CIF Playoffs (Varsity Only) TBA TBA 

Conference Games are in BOLD lettering. 
*JV Game will begin at 3:45 
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